
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY (A) A

1) CURRY, Kaela SR 2) LI, Angela JR

3) BENJAMIN, Yuanna SR 4) THORNTON, Haley SO

5) REAGAN, Rachael JR 6)

2 RIVER RIDGE (A) A

1) COCUZZA, Gwendolyn JR 2) KINGSTON, Summerlynn SO

3) IRVIN, Marlee JR 4) REVELLO, Alexa JR

3 GULF (A) A

1) MEDINA, Sara FR 2) CARBONE, Caitlyn FR

3) POLISENO, Alexis FR 4) ROBSON, Madison

4 FIVAY (A) A

1) BOHM, Eleni FR 2) MOORE, Alaynah  SO

3) LEDIN, Sky JR 4) ORTIZ, Breanna SR

5) MAHLER, Alyssa  SO 6)

5 MITCHELL (A) A

1) D'PIAZZA, Adia SO 2) NEWTON, Genavieve SO

3) GROPPE, Kayla JR 4) WHITE, Allison SR

5) D'PIAZZA, Drea SO 6) SARAKUN, Lily FR

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 RIVER RIDGE (A) A

1) MADURO, Enrique JR 2) WATERS, Hunter FR

3) STAHL, Noah JR 4) TORO MENDEZ, Enrique SO

2 PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY (A) A

1) AMIN, Mark SO 2) FINLEY, Jacob SR

3) FINLEY, Justin SO 4) GALLEY, Tyler SO

5) CONGDON, Ethan SO 6) WILLETTS, John JR

3 TARPON SPRINGS (A) A

1) BARRIOS, David SO 2) GIBSON, Shane JR

3) MCCREARY, Richard FR 4) RAMSEY, Kenny SR

4 ANCLOTE (A) A

1) RIVERA, Steven JR 2) DEJESUS, Luis SO

3) MONCRIEF, Jayven SR 4) TORRES, Damian SR

5) CURRENT, Raphael SO 6) VALLEY, Jonah SO

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 354 THAPALIYA, Laura FR MITCHELL

2 339 TOMLIN, Grace FR MITCHELL

3 91 BELL, McKenzi FR GULF

4 102 PITT, Jada JR FIVAY

5 96 WEST, Courtney GULF

6 350 WATKINS, Madison JR MITCHELL

7 42 COCUZZA, Gwendolyn JR RIVER RIDGE

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 75 CHU, Sumetha GULF

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 154 WARING, Amariyon SO ANCLOTE

2 26 TORO MENDEZ, Enriq SO RIVER RIDGE

3 112 TURPEN, Keith SR FIVAY

4 187 BROWN, Kaiden FR HUDSON

5 135 FINK, Ayden SO FIVAY

6 214 KANEHL, Cole JR HUDSON

Section 2 of 2

1 377 PATEL, Aryan SR MITCHELL

2 145 MCCONN, Matthew JR FIVAY

3 338 CAPILLE, Trystan SO MITCHELL

4 347 CASTRO, Cole SR MITCHELL

5 372 SAINTVALLE, Chris SO MITCHELL

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 260 SHELL-NABAIU, Angeli FR TARPON SPRINGS

2 183 SANCHEZ, Emiliana SR ANCLOTE

3 235 HANLEY, Ayanna SO TARPON SPRINGS

4 111 FIFTH, Faith FR FIVAY

5 230 CAMPBELL, Jade JR TARPON SPRINGS

6 312 LAWRENCE, Jennifer SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

7 152 SANCHEZ, Juliana JR ANCLOTE

Section 2 of 4

1 332 DIEHL, Sara SO MITCHELL

2 360 WAAGE, Mya JR MITCHELL

3 161 RUIZ, Valerie FR ANCLOTE

4 125 RIVERS, Lisa JR FIVAY

5 110 WINGFIELD, Keyona FR FIVAY

6 91 BELL, McKenzi FR GULF

Section 3 of 4

1 284 MARAGRIS, Sophia SO PALM HARBOR UNIVE

2 356 BOSWELL, Kylee SO MITCHELL

3 18 TUAZON, Danila FR RIVER RIDGE

4 49 GROVE, Joanne SO RIVER RIDGE

5 97 BREWTON, Tyliceona GULF

6 334 DAVID, Novalie FR MITCHELL

Section 4 of 4

1 53 DUKE, Lexie GULF

2 70 MOORE, Ida Rose GULF

3 200 HILL, Hannah SR HUDSON

4 272 UVIEGHARA, Rachael FR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

5 167 WARING, Amariay JR ANCLOTE
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 33 HUSSEY, Kenna JR RIVER RIDGE

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 164 LEMES-CAPOTE, Anth JR ANCLOTE

2 146 JULIUS, Chaves FR FIVAY

3 229 GIBSON, Shane JR TARPON SPRINGS

4 234 BLACKMAN, Tyler SO TARPON SPRINGS

5 300 BOEBERT, Mykehl FR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

6 228 JEAN-BAPTISTE, Shen SO TARPON SPRINGS

7 140 KEYSHAWN, Simmons JR FIVAY

Section 2 of 4

1 119 TAYSHAUN, Jamison FR FIVAY

2 16 STAHL, Noah JR RIVER RIDGE

3 309 NISPERLY, Christian JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

4 363 HAWKINS, Cole FR MITCHELL

5 82 SPIRES, Tucker JR GULF

6 177 MILLER, Jamarian FR ANCLOTE

Section 3 of 4

1 63 CARGILL, Justin JR GULF

2 351 TOBIN, Nate JR MITCHELL

3 193 TESTORI, Tanner SO HUDSON

4 126 LUPU, Davian JR FIVAY

5 59 NENNO, Steven JR GULF

6 340 BURNETTE, Dayson SO MITCHELL

Section 4 of 4

1 178 ROBINSON, Jace SO ANCLOTE

2 157 CRAWFORD, Thomas SR ANCLOTE

3 306 GIVENS, Jordan JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

4 217 STARKS, LaDamien JR HUDSON

5 329 MCCLANAHAN, Rahsh SR MITCHELL

6 195 SHAWELL, Logan FR HUDSON

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 302 CURRY, Kaela SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

2 286 PORTUGAL, Anna JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

3 365 D'PIAZZA, Adia SO MITCHELL

4 40 IRVIN, Marlee JR RIVER RIDGE

5 142 LEDIN, Sky JR FIVAY

6 6 KINGSTON, Summerly SO RIVER RIDGE

7 362 D'PIAZZA, Drea SO MITCHELL

8 376 ERWIN, Jessica SO MITCHELL

9 64 ROBSON, Madison GULF

10 357 SARAKUN, Lily FR MITCHELL

11 168 ZERVAS, Maria SO ANCLOTE

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

12 62 CARBONE, Caitlyn FR GULF

13 88 MEDINA, Sara FR GULF

14 313 BELTRAN, Lorena JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

15 169 CANALES, Jazzlynn FR ANCLOTE

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 343 HINDMAN, Joshua FR MITCHELL

2 34 KIRCHNER, Jason JR RIVER RIDGE

3 35 THURBER, Chase SO RIVER RIDGE

4 55 SALDIVAR, Adrian JR GULF

5 78 STROUPE, Matthew SO GULF

6 41 MADURO, Enrique JR RIVER RIDGE

7 77 FLORES-PENA, Luis SO GULF

8 268 GUNN, Matthew FR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

9 54 MARTIN-MEZA, Angel SR GULF

10 176 TORRES, Damian SR ANCLOTE

11 310 AMIN, Mark SO PALM HARBOR UNIVE

12 273 FINLEY, Justin SO PALM HARBOR UNIVE

13 370 KESSLER, Jeffery FR MITCHELL

14 320 BROWN, Colin FR MITCHELL

15 349 RICE, Nolan FR MITCHELL

16 179 VALLEY, Jonah SO ANCLOTE

17 141 PODBICANIN, Emin JR FIVAY

18 237 BARRIOS, David SO TARPON SPRINGS

19 258 BURBANK, Torin SO TARPON SPRINGS

20 175 CURRENT, Raphael SO ANCLOTE

21 144 ORTIZ, Michael SO FIVAY

22 29 DENEEN, Ronan FR RIVER RIDGE

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 RIVER RIDGE (A) A

1) HUSSEY, Kenna JR 2) GROVE, Joanne SO

3) TUAZON, Danila FR 4) BOWMAN, Aleeah SO

3 GULF (A) A

1) WEBB, Emmalyn SR 2) BREWTON, Tyliceona

3) DUKE, Lexie 4) MOORE, Ida Rose

5) BELL, McKenzi FR 6) WEST, Courtney

4 PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY (A) A

1) REAGAN, Rachael JR 2) MARAGRIS, Sophia SO

3) CIMILLO, Kylie JR 4) BREITTLING, Esther FR

5 TARPON SPRINGS (A) A

1) CAMPBELL, Jade JR 2) SHELL-NABAIU, Angelina FR

3) RAMSEY, Katie SO 4) HANLEY, Ayanna SO
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#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

6 MITCHELL (A) A

1) ADAMSKI, Katryna SR 2) BOSWELL, Kylee SO

3) DAVID, Novalie FR 4) DIEHL, Sara SO

5) TOMLIN, Grace FR 6) WAAGE, Mya JR

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 ANCLOTE (A) A

1) LEMES-CAPOTE, Anthony JR 2) CRAWFORD, Thomas SR

3) ROBINSON, Jace SO 4) CORDERO, Jedrek SR

5) MILLER, Jamarian FR 6) CORDERO, Josef FR

7) ROMAN, Jose SR 8)

3 MITCHELL (A) A

1) BURNETTE, Dayson SO 2) HAWKINS, Cole FR

3) LOPEZ, Elijah JR 4) SAINTVALLE, Chris SO

5) TOBIN, Nate JR 6)

4 RIVER RIDGE (A) A

1) STAHL, Noah JR 2) ROBERTS, DeAngelo JR

3) SCHROEDER, Jaden SR 4) WILLIAMS, Cole FR

5 PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY (A) A

1) NISPERLY, Christian JR 2) BOEBERT, Mykehl FR

3) GERMAN, Drayton JR 4) PENN, Jack FR

5) KATZ, Jack JR 6)

6 TARPON SPRINGS (A) A

1) BLACKMAN, Tyler  SO 2) GIBSON, Shane JR

3) SAKADALES, Colton JR 4) SLAUGHTER, David SR

7 FIVAY (A) A

1) KEYSHAWN, Simmons JR 2) LUPU, Davian JR

3) TAYSHAUN, Jamison FR 4) JULIUS, Chaves FR

5) LONG, Jeremiah FR 6)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 272 UVIEGHARA, Rachael FR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

2 223 SPEILBERGER, Nella FR TARPON SPRINGS

3 282 RYAN, Kaitlin JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

4 51 POLISENO, Alexis FR GULF

5 246 RAMSEY, Katie SO TARPON SPRINGS

6 260 SHELL-NABAIU, Angeli FR TARPON SPRINGS

7 105 SUAREZ, Aliyahn JR FIVAY

Section 2 of 3

1 73 SECOND, Ginamarie SO GULF

2 116 ROBERTS, Sarah FR FIVAY

3 79 REIS, Samantha GULF

4 128 BOHM, Eleni FR FIVAY

5 204 LYNCH, Brooke FR HUDSON

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 113 ORTIZ, Breanna SR FIVAY

7 185 BANKS, Kylie FR HUDSON

Section 3 of 3

1 81 HAAG, Allecia SO GULF

2 31 BOWMAN, Aleeah SO RIVER RIDGE

3 167 WARING, Amariay JR ANCLOTE

4 291 BAUER, Daveela SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

5 33 HUSSEY, Kenna JR RIVER RIDGE

6 367 WHITE, Allison SR MITCHELL

7 161 RUIZ, Valerie FR ANCLOTE

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 119 TAYSHAUN, Jamison FR FIVAY

2 180 ROMAN, Jose SR ANCLOTE

3 292 KATZ, Jacob JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

4 209 GOODRIDGE, Alex JR HUDSON

5 261 KATZ, Jack JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

6 177 MILLER, Jamarian FR ANCLOTE

7 232 SAKADALES, Colton JR TARPON SPRINGS

Section 2 of 4

1 229 GIBSON, Shane JR TARPON SPRINGS

2 10 MARTIN-PEREZ, David SO RIVER RIDGE

3 349 RICE, Nolan FR MITCHELL

4 211 PULLEY, Noah SO HUDSON

5 342 RUTLEDGE, Aiken FR MITCHELL

6 369 WASHINGTON, Dean JR MITCHELL

7 317 BROWN, Syrus FR MITCHELL

Section 3 of 4

1 114 AQUINO, Yadiel SR FIVAY

2 140 KEYSHAWN, Simmons JR FIVAY

3 58 THOMAS, Shad SO GULF

4 191 RAMCHARITAR, Isaiah JR HUDSON

5 243 RAMSEY, Kenny SR TARPON SPRINGS

6 34 KIRCHNER, Jason JR RIVER RIDGE

7 182 CORDERO, Josef FR ANCLOTE

Section 4 of 4

1 184 MARSHALL, Andre JR ANCLOTE

2 109 MOODIE, Khaim SR FIVAY

3 1 SCHROEDER, Jaden SR RIVER RIDGE

4 61 ELIACIN, Allen SR GULF

5 277 WALSER, Connor SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

6 39 ROBERTS, DeAngelo JR RIVER RIDGE
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 354 THAPALIYA, Laura FR MITCHELL

2 70 MOORE, Ida Rose GULF

3 71 WEST, Cassidy GULF

4 75 CHU, Sumetha GULF

5 80 STACEY, Elizabeth GULF

Section 2 of 2

1 339 TOMLIN, Grace FR MITCHELL

2 322 GROPPE, Kayla JR MITCHELL

3 350 WATKINS, Madison JR MITCHELL

4 102 PITT, Jada JR FIVAY

5 42 COCUZZA, Gwendolyn JR RIVER RIDGE

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 154 WARING, Amariyon SO ANCLOTE

2 190 RANKIN, Cameron JR HUDSON

3 145 MCCONN, Matthew JR FIVAY

4 135 FINK, Ayden SO FIVAY

5 112 TURPEN, Keith SR FIVAY

6 155 MCCLENDON, Keegan JR ANCLOTE

7 197 LYNCH, Calvin FR HUDSON

Section 2 of 2

1 206 PRIDE, Jeremiah FR HUDSON

2 338 CAPILLE, Trystan SO MITCHELL

3 34 KIRCHNER, Jason JR RIVER RIDGE

4 372 SAINTVALLE, Chris SO MITCHELL

5 3 SENIOR, David SR RIVER RIDGE

6 26 TORO MENDEZ, Enriq SO RIVER RIDGE

7 377 PATEL, Aryan SR MITCHELL

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 367 WHITE, Allison SR MITCHELL

2 28 REVELLO, Alexa JR RIVER RIDGE

3 271 REAGAN, Rachael JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

4 365 D'PIAZZA, Adia SO MITCHELL

5 327 NEWTON, Genavieve SO MITCHELL

6 298 LI, Angela JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

7 6 KINGSTON, Summerly SO RIVER RIDGE

8 267 BENJAMIN, Yuanna SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

9 168 ZERVAS, Maria SO ANCLOTE

10 64 ROBSON, Madison GULF

11 142 LEDIN, Sky JR FIVAY

12 128 BOHM, Eleni FR FIVAY

13 115 MOORE, Alaynah SO FIVAY

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

14 88 MEDINA, Sara FR GULF

15 62 CARBONE, Caitlyn FR GULF

16 51 POLISENO, Alexis FR GULF

17 210 BAIRD, Olivia FR HUDSON

18 169 CANALES, Jazzlynn FR ANCLOTE

19 223 SPEILBERGER, Nella FR TARPON SPRINGS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 162 RIVERA, Steven JR ANCLOTE

2 144 ORTIZ, Michael SO FIVAY

3 114 AQUINO, Yadiel SR FIVAY

4 341 MARUS, Will SO MITCHELL

5 165 DEJESUS, Luis SO ANCLOTE

6 320 BROWN, Colin FR MITCHELL

7 202 LOWERY, Darion FR HUDSON

8 141 PODBICANIN, Emin JR FIVAY

9 149 MONCRIEF, Jayven SR ANCLOTE

10 258 BURBANK, Torin SO TARPON SPRINGS

11 237 BARRIOS, David SO TARPON SPRINGS

12 163 NARTOWICZ, Cypher SR ANCLOTE

13 219 SCHROEDER, Evan SO TARPON SPRINGS

Section 2 of 2

1 343 HINDMAN, Joshua FR MITCHELL

2 41 MADURO, Enrique JR RIVER RIDGE

3 55 SALDIVAR, Adrian JR GULF

4 78 STROUPE, Matthew SO GULF

5 19 WATERS, Hunter FR RIVER RIDGE

6 29 DENEEN, Ronan FR RIVER RIDGE

7 289 FINLEY, Jacob SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

8 273 FINLEY, Justin SO PALM HARBOR UNIVE

9 54 MARTIN-MEZA, Angel SR GULF

10 296 WILLETTS, John JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

11 94 FARMER, Jacob SR GULF

12 319 VIENS, Hunter FR MITCHELL

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 18 TUAZON, Danila FR RIVER RIDGE

2 152 SANCHEZ, Juliana JR ANCLOTE

3 121 NIMELY, Faith SO FIVAY

4 235 HANLEY, Ayanna SO TARPON SPRINGS

5 284 MARAGRIS, Sophia SO PALM HARBOR UNIVE

6 183 SANCHEZ, Emiliana SR ANCLOTE

7 260 SHELL-NABAIU, Angeli FR TARPON SPRINGS

Section 2 of 4
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 113 ORTIZ, Breanna SR FIVAY

2 204 LYNCH, Brooke FR HUDSON

3 110 WINGFIELD, Keyona FR FIVAY

4 161 RUIZ, Valerie FR ANCLOTE

5 356 BOSWELL, Kylee SO MITCHELL

6 65 RAMIC, Elvira GULF

7 185 BANKS, Kylie FR HUDSON

Section 3 of 4

1 332 DIEHL, Sara SO MITCHELL

2 53 DUKE, Lexie GULF

3 31 BOWMAN, Aleeah SO RIVER RIDGE

4 97 BREWTON, Tyliceona GULF

5 334 DAVID, Novalie FR MITCHELL

6 200 HILL, Hannah SR HUDSON

7 72 WEBB, Emmalyn SR GULF

Section 4 of 4

1 49 GROVE, Joanne SO RIVER RIDGE

2 251 GHEESLING, Bella TARPON SPRINGS

3 167 WARING, Amariay JR ANCLOTE

4 272 UVIEGHARA, Rachael FR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

5 291 BAUER, Daveela SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

6 33 HUSSEY, Kenna JR RIVER RIDGE

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 1 SCHROEDER, Jaden SR RIVER RIDGE

2 281 PENN, Jack FR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

3 228 JEAN-BAPTISTE, Shen SO TARPON SPRINGS

4 234 BLACKMAN, Tyler SO TARPON SPRINGS

5 229 GIBSON, Shane JR TARPON SPRINGS

6 164 LEMES-CAPOTE, Anth JR ANCLOTE

7 180 ROMAN, Jose SR ANCLOTE

Section 2 of 4

1 197 LYNCH, Calvin FR HUDSON

2 10 MARTIN-PEREZ, David SO RIVER RIDGE

3 340 BURNETTE, Dayson SO MITCHELL

4 63 CARGILL, Justin JR GULF

5 146 JULIUS, Chaves FR FIVAY

6 342 RUTLEDGE, Aiken FR MITCHELL

7 207 ASKIN, Malachi FR HUDSON

Section 3 of 4

1 216 PEARCE, Mikiah SO HUDSON

2 363 HAWKINS, Cole FR MITCHELL

3 140 KEYSHAWN, Simmons JR FIVAY

4 191 RAMCHARITAR, Isaiah JR HUDSON

5 351 TOBIN, Nate JR MITCHELL

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 58 THOMAS, Shad SO GULF

7 119 TAYSHAUN, Jamison FR FIVAY

Section 4 of 4

1 59 NENNO, Steven JR GULF

2 263 PARISSE, Nicholas SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

3 126 LUPU, Davian JR FIVAY

4 264 ANDERSON, Matthew JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

5 61 ELIACIN, Allen SR GULF

6 178 ROBINSON, Jace SO ANCLOTE

7 157 CRAWFORD, Thomas SR ANCLOTE

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 294 THORNTON, Haley SO PALM HARBOR UNIVE

2 286 PORTUGAL, Anna JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

3 302 CURRY, Kaela SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

4 40 IRVIN, Marlee JR RIVER RIDGE

5 6 KINGSTON, Summerly SO RIVER RIDGE

6 376 ERWIN, Jessica SO MITCHELL

7 357 SARAKUN, Lily FR MITCHELL

8 142 LEDIN, Sky JR FIVAY

9 362 D'PIAZZA, Drea SO MITCHELL

10 64 ROBSON, Madison GULF

11 88 MEDINA, Sara FR GULF

12 62 CARBONE, Caitlyn FR GULF

13 169 CANALES, Jazzlynn FR ANCLOTE

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 307 GALLEY, Tyler SO PALM HARBOR UNIVE

2 35 THURBER, Chase SO RIVER RIDGE

3 55 SALDIVAR, Adrian JR GULF

4 26 TORO MENDEZ, Enriq SO RIVER RIDGE

5 268 GUNN, Matthew FR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

6 77 FLORES-PENA, Luis SO GULF

7 296 WILLETTS, John JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

8 176 TORRES, Damian SR ANCLOTE

9 341 MARUS, Will SO MITCHELL

10 370 KESSLER, Jeffery FR MITCHELL

11 317 BROWN, Syrus FR MITCHELL

12 319 VIENS, Hunter FR MITCHELL
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

3 FIVAY (A) A

1) BOHM, Eleni FR 2) ORTIZ, Breanna SR

3) PITT, Jada JR 4) MOORE, Alaynah  SO

5) ROBERTS, Sarah  FR 6) NIMELY, Faith  SO

7) WINGFIELD, Keyona FR 8)

4 PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY (A) A

1) REAGAN, Rachael JR 2) BAUER, Daveela SR

3) UVIEGHARA, Rachael FR 4) RYAN, Kaitlin JR

5) BREITTLING, Esther FR 6)

5 RIVER RIDGE (A) A

1) BOWMAN, Aleeah SO 2) IRVIN, Marlee JR

3) REVELLO, Alexa JR 4) GROVE, Joanne SO

6 MITCHELL (A) A

1) D'PIAZZA, Adia SO 2) GROPPE, Kayla JR

3) NEWTON, Genavieve SO 4) WATKINS, Madison JR

5) WHITE, Allison SR 6)

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 FIVAY (A) A

1) KEYSHAWN, Simmons JR 2) ORTIZ, Michael SO

3) TAYSHAUN, Jamison FR 4) MOODIE, Khaim SR

5) AQUINO, Yadiel SR 6)

2 GULF (A) A

1) ELIACIN, Allen SR 2) FLORES-PENA, Luis SO

3) THOMAS, Shad SO 4) STROUPE, Matthew SO

3 PALM HARBOR UNIVERSITY (A) A

1) PENN, Jack FR 2) KATZ, Jacob JR

3) FINLEY, Jacob SR 4) ANDERSON, Matthew JR

5) KATZ, Jack JR 6)

4 MITCHELL (A) A

1) BROWN, Colin FR 2) PATEL, Aryan SR

3) CAPILLE, Trystan SO 4) SAINTVALLE, Chris SO

5) BROWN, Syrus FR 6)

5 RIVER RIDGE (A) A

1) ROBERTS, DeAngelo JR 2) SCHROEDER, Jaden SR

3) MADURO, Enrique JR 4) KIRCHNER, Jason JR

6 TARPON SPRINGS (A) A

1) BARRIOS, David SO 2) FRYE, Marcus SR

3) GIBSON, Shane JR 4) BLACKMAN, Tyler  SO

7 ANCLOTE (A) A

1) CORDERO, Josef FR 2) CORDERO, Jedrek SR

3) MILLER, Jamarian FR 4) MARSHALL, Andre JR

5) RIVERA, Steven JR 6) LEMES-CAPOTE, Anthony JR

7) MONCRIEF, Jayven SR 8)

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 339 TOMLIN, Grace FR MITCHELL

2 334 DAVID, Novalie FR MITCHELL

3 212 PLUSKOTA, Jordan SR HUDSON

4 80 STACEY, Elizabeth GULF

5 121 NIMELY, Faith SO FIVAY

6 353 HAMOR, Kieliegh JR MITCHELL

7 124 GARGANO, Lilyana SO FIVAY

8 361 ADAMSKI, Katryna SR MITCHELL

9 251 GHEESLING, Bella TARPON SPRINGS

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 244 CHAGARIS, Ruby FR TARPON SPRINGS

2 152 SANCHEZ, Juliana JR ANCLOTE

3 247 KELLUM, Emi SR TARPON SPRINGS

4 20 JOHNSON, Kendall FR RIVER RIDGE

5 161 RUIZ, Valerie FR ANCLOTE

6 42 COCUZZA, Gwendolyn JR RIVER RIDGE

7 168 ZERVAS, Maria SO ANCLOTE

8 360 WAAGE, Mya JR MITCHELL

Flight 2 of 2

1 356 BOSWELL, Kylee SO MITCHELL

2 71 WEST, Cassidy GULF

3 125 RIVERS, Lisa JR FIVAY

4 18 TUAZON, Danila FR RIVER RIDGE

5 121 NIMELY, Faith SO FIVAY

6 124 GARGANO, Lilyana SO FIVAY

7 97 BREWTON, Tyliceona GULF

8 251 GHEESLING, Bella TARPON SPRINGS

9 70 MOORE, Ida Rose GULF

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 46 SENIOR, Victoria SO RIVER RIDGE

2 20 JOHNSON, Kendall FR RIVER RIDGE

3 251 GHEESLING, Bella TARPON SPRINGS

4 79 REIS, Samantha GULF

5 121 NIMELY, Faith SO FIVAY

6 96 WEST, Courtney GULF

7 125 RIVERS, Lisa JR FIVAY

8 335 CLETCHER, Lillian SR MITCHELL

9 124 GARGANO, Lilyana SO FIVAY

10 361 ADAMSKI, Katryna SR MITCHELL

11 167 WARING, Amariay JR ANCLOTE
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#30 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 48 BERUBE, Marielle FR RIVER RIDGE

2 222 WATKINS, Leah SO TARPON SPRINGS

3 256 MARROW, Maggie SO TARPON SPRINGS

4 257 COX, McKenzie FR TARPON SPRINGS

5 173 MACH, Han SR ANCLOTE

6 181 ANDINO, Brijae SR ANCLOTE

7 201 BARBOZA, Ali SO HUDSON

8 172 VEY, Lacy JR ANCLOTE

9 85 TUTSCHEK, Riley GULF

10 32 SEKERES, Samantha SR RIVER RIDGE

11 174 CONCEPCION, Iris FR ANCLOTE

12 314 MAXTON, Megan SO MITCHELL

13 199 MARCUS, Navaeh JR HUDSON

Flight 2 of 2

1 8 MILLETT, Meadow SR RIVER RIDGE

2 316 CHIANELLA, Sofia SO MITCHELL

3 46 SENIOR, Victoria SO RIVER RIDGE

4 194 GARCIA, Alicia SR HUDSON

5 117 DOSSETT, Mykayla SR FIVAY

6 138 RIVERA, Kimberly FR FIVAY

7 215 AARNIO, Halie JR HUDSON

8 52 RODRIGUEZ, Meadow FR GULF

9 270 UVIEGHARA, Michelle SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

10 265 ALLEN, Kelsey JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

11 360 WAAGE, Mya JR MITCHELL

12 335 CLETCHER, Lillian SR MITCHELL

13 101 FIGUEROA, Angelia SR FIVAY

#32 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 153 FUQUA, Kharizma SO ANCLOTE

2 173 MACH, Han SR ANCLOTE

3 222 WATKINS, Leah SO TARPON SPRINGS

4 11 HAMILTON, Sage FR RIVER RIDGE

5 256 MARROW, Maggie SO TARPON SPRINGS

6 257 COX, McKenzie FR TARPON SPRINGS

7 132 RITCHESON, Heaven FR FIVAY

8 194 GARCIA, Alicia SR HUDSON

9 174 CONCEPCION, Iris FR ANCLOTE

10 203 BINOSCO, Natalie FR HUDSON

Flight 2 of 3

1 172 VEY, Lacy JR ANCLOTE

2 181 ANDINO, Brijae SR ANCLOTE

3 188 RANKIN, Kayla FR HUDSON

4 138 RIVERA, Kimberly FR FIVAY

#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 20 JOHNSON, Kendall FR RIVER RIDGE

6 46 SENIOR, Victoria SO RIVER RIDGE

7 32 SEKERES, Samantha SR RIVER RIDGE

8 314 MAXTON, Megan SO MITCHELL

9 215 AARNIO, Halie JR HUDSON

Flight 3 of 3

1 85 TUTSCHEK, Riley GULF

2 117 DOSSETT, Mykayla SR FIVAY

3 375 BRONSON, Emma FR MITCHELL

4 52 RODRIGUEZ, Meadow FR GULF

5 80 STACEY, Elizabeth GULF

6 270 UVIEGHARA, Michelle SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

7 335 CLETCHER, Lillian SR MITCHELL

8 360 WAAGE, Mya JR MITCHELL

9 101 FIGUEROA, Angelia SR FIVAY

#34 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 181 ANDINO, Brijae SR ANCLOTE

2 53 DUKE, Lexie GULF

3 172 VEY, Lacy JR ANCLOTE

4 8 MILLETT, Meadow SR RIVER RIDGE

5 153 FUQUA, Kharizma SO ANCLOTE

6 11 HAMILTON, Sage FR RIVER RIDGE

7 20 JOHNSON, Kendall FR RIVER RIDGE

8 174 CONCEPCION, Iris FR ANCLOTE

9 138 RIVERA, Kimberly FR FIVAY

10 314 MAXTON, Megan SO MITCHELL

11 80 STACEY, Elizabeth GULF

Flight 2 of 2

1 85 TUTSCHEK, Riley GULF

2 188 RANKIN, Kayla FR HUDSON

3 46 SENIOR, Victoria SO RIVER RIDGE

4 215 AARNIO, Halie JR HUDSON

5 199 MARCUS, Navaeh JR HUDSON

6 326 MINACA, Brooke SR MITCHELL

7 332 DIEHL, Sara SO MITCHELL

8 212 PLUSKOTA, Jordan SR HUDSON

9 361 ADAMSKI, Katryna SR MITCHELL

10 117 DOSSETT, Mykayla SR FIVAY

11 101 FIGUEROA, Angelia SR FIVAY
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#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 3 SENIOR, David SR RIVER RIDGE

2 352 FERNANDEZ, Joshua JR MITCHELL

3 232 SAKADALES, Colton JR TARPON SPRINGS

4 130 LONG, Jeremiah FR FIVAY

5 209 GOODRIDGE, Alex JR HUDSON

6 154 WARING, Amariyon SO ANCLOTE

7 7 HUGHES, Mason FR RIVER RIDGE

8 149 MONCRIEF, Jayven SR ANCLOTE

9 345 ATA, George SO MITCHELL

10 122 NORRIS, Colton FR FIVAY

11 99 WALLACE , Steven SR FIVAY

12 293 BARTHOLOMEW, Con SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

13 329 MCCLANAHAN, Rahsh SR MITCHELL

14 274 PERLIN, Jeremy SO PALM HARBOR UNIVE

15 285 GERMAN, Drayton JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

16 347 CASTRO, Cole SR MITCHELL

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 130 LONG, Jeremiah FR FIVAY

2 293 BARTHOLOMEW, Con SR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

3 240 FARREN, Jacob SR TARPON SPRINGS

4 180 ROMAN, Jose SR ANCLOTE

5 67 ROHLING, Malachi SR GULF

6 232 SAKADALES, Colton JR TARPON SPRINGS

7 340 BURNETTE, Dayson SO MITCHELL

Flight 2 of 3

1 63 CARGILL, Justin JR GULF

2 177 MILLER, Jamarian FR ANCLOTE

3 369 WASHINGTON, Dean JR MITCHELL

4 162 RIVERA, Steven JR ANCLOTE

5 211 PULLEY, Noah SO HUDSON

6 206 PRIDE, Jeremiah FR HUDSON

7 318 LOPEZ, Elijah JR MITCHELL

8 36 MANFRE, Joseph SO RIVER RIDGE

Flight 3 of 3

1 217 STARKS, LaDamien JR HUDSON

2 338 CAPILLE, Trystan SO MITCHELL

3 178 ROBINSON, Jace SO ANCLOTE

4 122 NORRIS, Colton FR FIVAY

5 216 PEARCE, Mikiah SO HUDSON

6 261 KATZ, Jack JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

7 292 KATZ, Jacob JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

8 3 SENIOR, David SR RIVER RIDGE

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 306 GIVENS, Jordan JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

2 154 WARING, Amariyon SO ANCLOTE

3 7 HUGHES, Mason FR RIVER RIDGE

4 369 WASHINGTON, Dean JR MITCHELL

5 318 LOPEZ, Elijah JR MITCHELL

6 345 ATA, George SO MITCHELL

7 36 MANFRE, Joseph SO RIVER RIDGE

Flight 2 of 2

1 67 ROHLING, Malachi SR GULF

2 337 VOGT, Michael SR MITCHELL

3 157 CRAWFORD, Thomas SR ANCLOTE

4 109 MOODIE, Khaim SR FIVAY

5 184 MARSHALL, Andre JR ANCLOTE

6 99 WALLACE , Steven SR FIVAY

7 3 SENIOR, David SR RIVER RIDGE

#29 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 99 WALLACE , Steven SR FIVAY

2 255 ZAMPINO, Antonio SO TARPON SPRINGS

3 220 HERNANDEZ, Jaden JR TARPON SPRINGS

4 239 CHAGARIS, Panayoti SR TARPON SPRINGS

5 352 FERNANDEZ, Joshua JR MITCHELL

6 179 VALLEY, Jonah SO ANCLOTE

7 120 THIERYON  , Michael JR FIVAY

8 47 WELCH, Wyatt FR RIVER RIDGE

9 218 BARAHONA, Ivan JR HUDSON

10 192 NEWSOME, Nasir FR HUDSON

11 198 POLANSKY, Travis FR HUDSON

12 196 AARNIO, Derek SR HUDSON

Flight 2 of 2

1 166 GARCIA, Benjamen SR ANCLOTE

2 368 ALDINO, Matthew SR MITCHELL

3 2 CUSHMAN, Andrew SO RIVER RIDGE

4 297 MALYSZKO, Erik JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

5 279 SEYSS, Hunter JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

6 170 GONZALEZ, Andy SR ANCLOTE

7 280 HOMA, Connor JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

8 44 GILLESPIE, Tyler JR RIVER RIDGE

9 23 PENTLAND FINCH, Jo JR RIVER RIDGE

10 347 CASTRO, Cole SR MITCHELL

11 324 BUONANO, Adam JR MITCHELL

12 143 BROOKS, Tre SR FIVAY
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#31 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 163 NARTOWICZ, Cypher SR ANCLOTE

2 336 BURNETTE, Davis SR MITCHELL

3 239 CHAGARIS, Panayoti SR TARPON SPRINGS

4 214 KANEHL, Cole JR HUDSON

5 252 WARD, Yianni FR TARPON SPRINGS

6 14 PELT, Wyatt SR RIVER RIDGE

7 226 ZARONIAS, Yianni FR TARPON SPRINGS

8 137 CAROL , Steven JR FIVAY

Flight 2 of 3

1 120 THIERYON  , Michael JR FIVAY

2 179 VALLEY, Jonah SO ANCLOTE

3 196 AARNIO, Derek SR HUDSON

4 198 POLANSKY, Travis FR HUDSON

5 166 GARCIA, Benjamen SR ANCLOTE

6 170 GONZALEZ, Andy SR ANCLOTE

7 44 GILLESPIE, Tyler JR RIVER RIDGE

8 276 LEGERE, Zach JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

Flight 3 of 3

1 368 ALDINO, Matthew SR MITCHELL

2 218 BARAHONA, Ivan JR HUDSON

3 280 HOMA, Connor JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

4 297 MALYSZKO, Erik JR PALM HARBOR UNIVE

5 143 BROOKS, Tre SR FIVAY

6 2 CUSHMAN, Andrew SO RIVER RIDGE

7 23 PENTLAND FINCH, Jo JR RIVER RIDGE

8 324 BUONANO, Adam JR MITCHELL

9 329 MCCLANAHAN, Rahsh SR MITCHELL

#33 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 43 BUTCHKO, Kyle SR RIVER RIDGE

2 170 GONZALEZ, Andy SR ANCLOTE

3 99 WALLACE , Steven SR FIVAY

4 7 HUGHES, Mason FR RIVER RIDGE

5 14 PELT, Wyatt SR RIVER RIDGE

6 196 AARNIO, Derek SR HUDSON

7 179 VALLEY, Jonah SO ANCLOTE

8 166 GARCIA, Benjamen SR ANCLOTE

9 82 SPIRES, Tucker JR GULF

Flight 2 of 2

1 2 CUSHMAN, Andrew SO RIVER RIDGE

2 205 LEWIS, Zachary SR HUDSON

3 218 BARAHONA, Ivan JR HUDSON

4 129 HAGEN, Shane SO FIVAY

5 331 YOUNG, Dallas SO MITCHELL

#33 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 318 LOPEZ, Elijah JR MITCHELL

7 56 WELLS, Jacob SR GULF

8 329 MCCLANAHAN, Rahsh SR MITCHELL

9 347 CASTRO, Cole SR MITCHELL
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